92 TABLES  |  CONFERENCE - LAMINATE
PRESENTATION
BOARD
SKU: PL100
48"W x 48"H
List: $929.00
(Not Pictured)
Cherry

Open
OS CONFERENCE/MULTI-PURPOSE TABLES by OfficeSource®
HOW TO ORDER
®
05030
Modern Walnut Espresso Coastal Gray
Cherry Mahogany Honey
Espresso Modern Walnut
Maple
White Coastal Gray
(PL & PLT) - LAMINATE FINISHES IN STOCK:
(PLBE) BEVELED EDGE CONFERENCE TOPS - LAMINATE FINISHES IN STOCK:
White
Open
BOAT SHAPED "BEVELED EDGE" CONFERENCE TOPS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSION LIST PRICE
PLBE8236T 8' Boat Shape Beveled Top 95"W x 44"D x 1"H $720.00
PLBE8237THALF* 5' Boat Shape Beveled Top 60"W x 48"D x 1"H $599.00
PLBE8238THALF* 6' Boat Shape Beveled Top 71"W x 48"D x 1"H $639.00
*Two Needed To Make A 10' Or 12' Table
BOAT SHAPED CONFERENCE TOPS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSION LIST PRICE
PL236T 8' Boat Shape Top 95"W x 44"D x 1½"H $545.00
PL237THALF* 5' Boat Shape Top 60"W x 47¼"D x 1½"H $525.00
PL238THALF* 6' Boat Shape Top 71"W x 47¼"D x 1½"H $720.00
*Two Needed To Make A 10' Or 12' Table
SQUARE & HALF TOPS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSION LIST PRICE
PL139T 4' Square Top Section 47¼"W x 47¼"D x 1½"H $535.00
PL137THALF 1/2 Racetrack Top 60"W x 47¼"D x 1½"H $525.00
PL237THALF 1/2 Boat Shape Top 60"W x 47¼"D x 1½"H $525.00
PL138THALF 1/2 Racetrack Top 71"W x 47¼"D x 1½"H $720.00
PL238THALF 1/2 Boat Shape Top 71"W x 47¼"D x 1½"H $720.00
*Two Needed To Make A 10' Or 12' Table
RACETRACK CONFERENCE TOPS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSION LIST PRICE
PL136T 8' Racetrack Top 95"W x 44"D x 1½"H $545.00
PL137THALF* 5' Racetrack Top 60"W x 47¼"D x 1½"H $525.00
PL138THALF* 6' Racetrack Top 71"W x 47¼"D x 1½"H $720.00
*Two Needed To Make A 10' Or 12' Table
RECTANGULAR "BEVELED EDGE" CONFERENCE TOPS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSION LIST PRICE
PLBE539T 4' Rectangular Beveled Top 48"W x 48"D x 1"H $535.00
PLBE537T 5' Rectangular Beveled Top 60"W x 48"D x 1"H $599.00
PLBE538T 6' Rectangular Beveled Top 72"W x 48"D x 1"H $639.00
ROUND & SQUARE TOPS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSION LIST PRICE
PLT24R 24" Round Top 24" Dia x 1"H $150.00
PLT30R 30" Round Top 30" Dia x 1"H $181.00
PLT36R 36" Round Top 36" Dia x 1"H $212.00
PLT42R 42" Round Top 42" Dia x 1"H $243.00
PLT48R 48" Round Top 48" Dia x 1"H $299.00
PGT24RCLEAR   24" Round Glass Top 24" Dia x ½"H $339.00
PGT36RCLEAR   36" Round Glass Top 36" Dia x ½"H $442.00
PLT24S  24" Square Top 24"W x 24"D x 1"H $150.00
PLT30S 30" Square Top 30"W x 30"D x 1"H $181.00
PLT36S  36" Square Top 36"W x 36"D x 1"H $212.00
PLT42S  42" Square Top 42"W x 42"D x 1"H $243.00
PLT48S  48" Square Top 48"W x 48"D x 1"H $299.00
B30S*  30" Square Butcher Block Top 30"W x 30"D x 2"H $499.00
B36S*  36" Square Butcher Block Top 36"W x 36"D x 2"H $679.00
*Available In Natural Finish Only As Shown On Top Sample Above
RECTANGULAR TOPS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSION LIST PRICE
PLT2460 Rectangular Top 60"W x 24"D x 1"H $273.00
PLT2466 Rectangular Top 66"W x 24"D x 1"H $299.00
PLT2472 Rectangular Top 72"W x 24"D x 1"H $299.00
PLT3060 Rectangular Top 60"W x 30"D x 1"H $329.00
PLT3066 Rectangular Top 66"W x 30"D x 1"H $350.00
PLT3072 Rectangular Top 72"W x 30"D x 1"H $350.00
PLBE2460*  Rectangular Beveled Top 60"W x 24"D x 1"H $329.00

Beams, Brackets & Cover: Silver & Matte Black
OS CONFERENCE/MULTI-PURPOSE TABLES by OfficeSource®
HOW TO ORDER
SQUARE POST BASE
(w/Brackets)
Stand Alone Base
TRI-LEG
(For 3 Or 4 Leg
Option)
BOARD TABLE BASE
(29" High Option)
NEW! VERTEX LEGS
(For 4 Leg Bases Or Can
Be Used In Combination
With Other Leg Bases )
®
05030
BEAMS & BRACKETS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
PLTMAINDESKBEAM24 24" Beam (For Square Post PLTPOSTSQCBB) $74.00
PLTMAINDESKBEAM30 30" Beam (For Square Post PLTPOSTSQCBB) $95.00
PLTADJMDB4872 Adjustable Beam (For 48-72"W) $129.00
PLTADJMDB7896 Adjustable Beam $159.00
 (For returns 60-72"W, 48"W Bridge Tops on U-Shape Desks)
PLTRBB Connector Beam Bracket for Adj. Beam $49.00
PLTCBBEV Connector Beam Bracket for Beveled Leg Base  $60.00
PLTMBMBC Connector Beam Bracket for Oblique & Inset Legs $52.00
PLTRETSUPPORT Return Support $63.00
PLTVALEGM2430 Leg Mount (Oblique Metal & Wood Legs)  $99.00
PLTVALEGM3642 Leg Mount (Oblique Metal & Wood Legs)  $119.00
PLTVALEGM4860 Leg Mount (Oblique Metal & Wood Legs)  $179.00
ADJUSTABLE BEAM COVER
PLTMDB72C Conceals Adjustable Beam & Hardware $109.00
CUBE LAMINATE TABLE BASES
(28½ & 41½"H)
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSION LIST PRICE
PLCUBED20 Cube Base w/Access Door 19½"W x 19½"D x 29½"H $429.00
PLCUBED2040 Cube Base w/Access Door 28"W x 31½"D x 40½"H $479.00
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS LIST PRICE
PLTVAMETLEG Oblique Metal Legs 3"W x 1"D x 293⁄8"H $99.00
PLTVAWLEG Oblique Wood Legs 39⁄16"W x 1"D x 299⁄16"H $109.00
PLTVLEG128 Tri-Leg (Single Leg) 1"W x 5"D x 29½"H $95.00
PLTULEG24 Unite Leg - 28½"H (For 24"D Tops) $232.00
PLTULEG30 Unite Leg - 28½"H (For 30"D Tops) $242.00
PLTULEG36 Unite Leg - 28½"H (For 36"D Tops) $329.00
PLTULEG48 Unite Leg - 28½"H (For (2) - 24"D Tops) $350.00
PLTULEG60 Unite Leg - 28½"H (For (2) - 30"D Tops) $370.00
PLTULEG2441 Unite Leg - 41"H (For 24"D Tops) $267.00
PLTULEG3041 Unite Leg - 41"H (For 30"D Tops) $273.00
PLTULEG3641 Unite Leg - 41"H (For 36"D Tops) $360.00
PLTULEG4841 Unite Leg - 41"H (For (2) - 24"D Tops) $390.00
PLTULEG6041 Unite Leg - 41"H (For (2) - 30"D Tops) $422.00
PLTULEG4860ILCMB Unite Inset Leg 35"W x 5"D x 28½"H $525.00
PLTULEG4860ILMB41* Unite Inset Leg 35"W x 10½"D x 40½"H $422.00
PLTULEG4860C41 Unite Inset Leg Cover 16"W x 1"D x 36¼"H $232.00
PLTLEGBV24 Beveled Leg (For 24"D Tops) $319.00
PLTLEGBV30 Beveled Leg (For 30"D Tops) $359.00
PLTLEGBV36 Beveled Leg (For 36"D Tops) $449.00
PLTLEGBV48 Beveled Leg (For 48"D Tops) $539.00
PLTLEGBV60 Beveled Leg (For 60"D Tops) $589.00
PLTBTB32 Board Table Base 32"W x 16"D x 28½"H $565.00
PLTPOSTSQCBB Square Post Leg w/CBB Brackets (4 pack) $309.00
PLTLEGWMPOST28 Vertex Leg 8"W x 21"D x 28½"H $155.00
PLTLEGWMPLATE Vertex Leg Optional Plate  $34.00
NEW! CUBE BASE
(29" or 41" High Option)
Now Includes Door For Easy Access To Electrical
NEW! OBLIQUE BASES
(Metal or Wood Legs) - 293⁄8"H
*Brackets & Beams Required
NEW! BEVELED LEG BASE
(29" High)
UNITE BASES